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

downtown Mission, Walmart, Safeway, schools, parks, and the West Coast Express. The rental agreement is 

negotiable. For viewings, please call or text 604-369-1789. 

$1,850 / 2br - 2 bedroom (Abbotsford) 
2 bed one bath apt for rent in Abbotsford, Walk-in closet in master bed, Good sized 2nd bedroom, Dishwasher, 

Large patio, Shared laundry on same floor (handy), 1 storage locker, 2 parking spots, Outdoor pool for the 

summer sun!, Close to university/highway/shopping Plaza. 

e8cfa3c2371c34f9a187236653231ec6@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 1br - 630ft2 - nice 1 bedroom and den condo in Abbotsford 
Nice 1 bed plus den condo in Central Abbotsford. Spacious kitchen with gas stove and huge island. Den is 

suitable for work from home setup. Bedroom includes walk in closet and has an oversized window for sunlight 

exposure throughout the day. Living room has walk out access to covered balcony with natural gas hookup to 

serve entertainment needs. Amenities include courtyard, entertainment areas with gas BBQ, exercise room 

and dog wash station. Unit comes with 1 parking and 1 storage locker. Features: 1 bedrooms, 1 den, 1 

bathrooms, 1 kitchen, 1 living room. 

669dc4341206379da4fb73a9c934c5f1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,950 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bed 1 bath (Abbotsford) 
Nice well kept second floor townhouse for rent. Looking for good long term tenants. No smoking. No drugs. 

Available Dec or January.Applicants must be employed and good reference. Half months security deposit 

required. Utilities not included in rent. Please text me at 778 928 6776. You can call me after 4:30 pm. Thanks. 

(778) 928-6776 

Mission:  

$1,350 / 300ft2 - Small bachelor suite (Near mission Town Center) 
This small bachelor suite has its own washier , walk in closet , shared drier , suitable for one person or one 

person with a cat , it has its own full washroom and private entrance . small kitchenette , available now . It is 

side by side duplex --the bachelor suite and two bedrooms suite . it locate in a very quiet , peaceful and great 

neighborhood , 7 minutes driving to Mission town center, shopping mall and all stores and restaurants .This is 

no smoke property , please tell us your job , move in date needed , reason for moving and so on , we only 

response to qualified tenants . 

mailto:e8cfa3c2371c34f9a187236653231ec6@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:669dc4341206379da4fb73a9c934c5f1@hous.craigslist.org
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d953295b126239ac9851a4d5c7aace96@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 2br - Clean 2 BR apartment (Mission) 
Clean 2 bedroom lower suite in quiet building, would suit one or two people. New Dishwasher and in suite 

laundry. Large private south facing garden with parking for 2 cars and small vegetable area. Close to Schools, 

Leisure Centre & downtown shops. Available now. $1,450 per month plus share of utilities. Must have 

references. No smoking, & No dogs. Please reply with a little bit of information about yourself,  

53ae4340736c3172910f81475af847b4@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,250 / 3br - 3BDR/2BTH UNIT IN A DUPLEX (Mission) 
Well maintained suite for rent in Mission. Quiet, family oriented neighborhood. Featuring 3 bedrooms and 2 

full bathrooms unit with a shared laundry in a duplex. 1 car parking spot is available on a driveway. Centrally 

located and close to schools, as well as transit and shopping. Other Details:Tenant will share cost of utilities 

(75%) with 1BDR/1BTH unit, Shared laundry, Sorry, no smokers, Small dog is ok, No storage, Prefer 1 year 

lease, Tenant Insurance Required at Move In, Credit Check, references from an employer and previous 

landlords. 

c0f4a441f21b3547a6a9ac72d571af33@hous.craigslist.org 

 

mailto:d953295b126239ac9851a4d5c7aace96@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:53ae4340736c3172910f81475af847b4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c0f4a441f21b3547a6a9ac72d571af33@hous.craigslist.org

